\$89.99/Individual \$179.99/Couple \$49.99 Apply for SNAP benefits \$49.99 Apply for Social Security retirement benefits \$399.99 Small business set-up \$639.99 Small Business Growth Center "7% SC sales tax added"

Consumerattendant.com P.O. Box 24113 Hilton Head Island, SC 29925

General Terms and Conditions:

A. This Credit Consultant Service Contract between Hudson Trust, LLC and the undersigned "Client" (refers to both in case of a couple) is for the purpose of reporting incidents of identity theft and fraud after a data breach has occurred and purchasing credit improvement services (The "Services"). The Services will include preparation of correspondence to credit bureaus to request removal of errors, misrepresentations, or unverifiable information, which the Client states appear on the credit reports which the Client has furnished Hudson Trust, LLC. This is not a debt consolidation or bill payment program. Federal law requires that any unverifiable, outdated or erroneous information must be removed from consumer credit reports by reporting agencies. Hudson Trust, LLC agrees to use its best efforts to provide the Services, and will perform them in accordance with federal and state laws.

- B. The best way to ensure that the credit reporting agencies will respond and a great way to enforce the 30-day law under the Fair Credit Reporting Act is via Certified Mail. We will send everything out Certified Mail to credit bureaus.
- C. The Client(s) agrees to indemnify and hold Hudson Trust, LLC, their agents, brokers and independent contractors harmless from all losses, expenses, fees including attorney fees, cost, judgments that may be asserted against the Client(s) that result from acts of omissions.
- D. All claims and disputes arising under or relating to this Agreement must be settled by binding arbitration in South Carolina. Any award of arbitration may be confirmed in a court of competent jurisdiction.
- E. Our program, if followed precisely, will take 6 months.
- **F.** I have read and understand the terms and conditions of this contract.

1. Signature Date Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip Code
DOB//	_ SS#	
Phone (Home)		
(Cell)		
(E-mail)		
2. Signature Date		
Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip Code
DOB//		
Phone (Home)		
(Cell)		
(E-mail)		

Please fill out this contract and return the Borrower Signature Authorization page with online Payment Links payment.

NOTE: Hudson Trust, LLC doesn't represent itself to any Customer(s) that do not make online Payment Links payment.

info@consumerattendant.com
Time-Tested To Be Worth Our Weight In Gold™ Copyright © 2025. Hudson Trust, LLC
All Rights Reserved

Hours: Mon, Tue, Wed, Thur, & Fri: 8:30 AM-7 PM EDT Sat & Sun: Closed

Borrower Signature Authorization page

		to pull and dispute my credit profile with three greement a service will be provided myself.
Borrower's Signature	_ Date	Social SecurityNumber
Borrower's Signature		Social Security Number

HUDSON TRUST, LLC registered for your CREDIT IMPROVEMENT

HUDSON TRUST, LLC is the right choice for you. You'll find competitive rates, plus all the services you'd expect from a great CREDIT IMPROVEMENT service company. You will work with people that know and love CREDIT IMPROVEMENT as much as you do, so you will know that you are being taken care of by an enthusiast who understands your needs.

www.consumerattendant.com 1-843-415-8967

info@consumerattendant.com Time-Tested To Be Worth Our Weight In Gold™ Copyright © 2025. Hudson Trust, LLC All Rights Reserved

Hours:

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thur, & Fri: 8:30AM-7PM EDT

Sat & Sun: Closed